
Sr YP Name NCS Email ID State MCC/District

1 Aabid Nisar Shah aabid.ncs@gmail.com Jammu & Kashmir Kulgam

2 Abhishek Mishra abhishekmishra.ncs@gmail.com Meghalaya Tura

3 Abhishek Pandey abhishekpandey.ncs@gmail.com Sikkim Dantam Bazar

4 Abhishek Singhai abhisheksinghai.ncs@gmail.com Rajasthan Baran

5 Amit Kumar Rajak amitkumarr.ncs@gmail.com Jharkhand kumardhubi

6 Amit Kumar Sharma amitsharma.ncs@gmail.com Rajasthan Dausa

7 Annesa Sarkar annesa.ncs@gmail.com Jharkhand Ghatsila

8 Anshu Kumar anshu.kumar.ncs@gmail.com Jharkhand Garhwa

9 Ashutosh Ashok Sali ashutosh.ncs@gmail.com Maharashtra Thane

10 Ashutosh Patel ashutoshpatel.ncs@gmail.com Gujarat Vadodara,

11 Avritti Jaiswal avritti.ncs@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Mirzapur

12 Ayushi Kumari aayushi.ncs@gmail.com Bihar Munger

13 B.Srinivasa Rao barmavathsrinivasarao.ncs@gmail.com Telangana Rangareddy

14 Bhavnaben Gamit bhavnagamit.ncs@gmail.com Gujarat Jamnagar

15 Chandan Kumar chandankumar.ncs@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Lakhimpur Khiri

16 Clinto Babu clint.ncs@gmail.com Kerala Kottayam

17 Deepak Kumar Verma deepakverma.ncs@gmail.com Bihar Purena

18 Deepesh Choursiya deepesh.ncs@gmail.com Rajasthan Jhalawar

19 Dinesh dineshrawat.ncs@gmail.com Uttarakhand Almora

20 Divya Gaurav Doraiburu dgaurav.ncs@gmail.com Jharkhand Bokaro Thermal

21 Dr Anil Baburao Jadhav dranil.ncs@gmail.com Maharashtra Aurangabad

22 Dr Nitin Vyas nitinvyas.ncs@gmail.com Rajasthan Sirohi

23 Hakim Shahid Bashir shahid1.ncs@gmail.com Jammu & Kashmir Pulwama

24 Hatendra Kumar Dongre hatendra.ncs@gmail.com Maharashtra Gondia

25 Janakkumar Jagdishchandra Pandya janakpandya.ncs@gmail.com Odisha Berhampur

26 Jaykumar Kushwaha jay2017.ncs@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Basti

27 Kanchan Pandey kanchanpandey.ncs@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Faizabad

28 Kasarapu Krishna Kishore krishnakishore.ncs@gmail.com Andhra Pradesh Vijaywada

29 Khushboo Sinha khushboosinha.ncs@gmail.com Delhi Karkardooma

30 Kirti Tanwar kirtiyp.ncs@gmail.com Rajasthan Jaipur

31 Manisha Thakur manishathkr.ncs@gmail.com Jharkhand Chandil

32 Mathan V mathan.ncs@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Villupuram

33 Mebitha Lordlin Kiruba M mebitha.ncs@gmail.com Puducherry Puducherry

34 Pragya Shah pragyashah.ncs@gmail.com Delhi R K Puram

35 Mohammad Sarfaraj Usmani sarfarajusmani.ncs@gmail.com Rajasthan Sawai Madhopur                                 

36 Navnath Datta Tonpe navnathtonpe.ncs@gmail.com Maharashtra Hingoli

37 Nazibul Islam nazibulislam.ncs@gmail.com Assam Mangaldoi

38 Prafull Dass prafulldass.ncs@gmail.com Maharashtra Akola

39 Pratik Kumar Singh singhpratik.ncs@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Muzaffarnagar

40 Priyank Agarwal priyankncshardoi@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Hardoi

41 Rahul Omar rahulomar.ncs@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Kanpur

42 Goshti Baliyan goshtibaliyan.ncs@gmail.com Uttarakhand Haridwar

43 Rakesh Kumar Dangi rakeshdangi.ncs@gmail.com Rajasthan Banswara

44 Ramendra Kumar ramendrakumar.ncs@gmail.com Rajasthan Alwar

45 Rathiga R rathiga.ncs@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Vellore

46 Rohit Bharti rohitbharti.ncs@gmail.com Bihar Buxar

47 Shadman Jabin shadman.ncs@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Bahraich

48 Shrikant Taparia shrikant.ncs@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Saharanpur

49 Shubhi Jaggi shubhi.ncs@gmail.com Rajasthan Jhunjhunu

50 Shweta Mishra shwetamishra.ncs@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Gonda

51 Sibbal Kumar sibbal.ncs@gmail.com Bihar Gaya

52 Sneha Sabu snehasabu.ncs@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Thiruvallur

53 Soumyajit Kumar Sinha soumyajit.ncs@gmail.com West Bengal Asansol

54 Surama Sengupta surama.ncs@gmail.com West Bengal Krishnagar

55 Sushmita Chaudhuri sushmita.ncs@gmail.com West Bengal Budgebudge

56 Taif Ali Khan taif.ncs@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Bijnore

57 Tanmay Garg tanmayg.ncs@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh BulandShahar

58 Tara Amit taraamit.ncs@gmail.com Bihar Nalanda

59 Vertika Singh vertika.ncs@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Sitapur

60 Sneha Adlakha ncs.sneha@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Mathura



61 Shivakumar Mahadevu shivakumarm9.ncs@gmail.com Karnataka Tumkur

62 Pranav Shankar Parmar pranav.ncs@gmail.com Bihar Darbhanga

63 Rozy Singla rozysingla.ncs@gmail.com Punjab Sri Muktsar Sahib

64 Shammas Abdul Khader P P shammasak.ncs@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Dharmapuri

65 Roni Krishnan ronikrishnan.ncs@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Nagercoil

66 Sambarayya Dara samdara.ncs@gmail.com Andhra Pradesh Andhra University

67 Rahul Jain rahuljain.ncs@gmail.com Rajasthan Pali

68 Santanu Shekhar Saikia santanu.ncs@gmail.com Mizoram Siaha

69 Ujjwal Singh Bhandari ujjwalsingh.ncs@gmail.com Chhattisgarh Raipur

70 Shah Faisal shahfaisal.ncs@gmail.com Punjab Jalandhar

71 Meghana Wagh meghana.ncs@gmail.com Gujarat Ahmedabad

72 Nagalakshmi V nagalakshmi.ncs@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Trichy

73 Sapna Kumari sapnayp.ncs@gmail.com West Bengal Durgapur

74 Archana Yadav archanayadav88.ncs@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Mahoba

75 Jonnadula Srihari jonnadulasrihari.ncs@gmail.com Andhra Pradesh Nellore

76 Lavnish Sharma lavnish.ncs@gmail.com Jammu & Kashmir Udhampur

77 Sayantani Basak sayantani.ncs@gmail.com West Bengal Siliguri

78 Kanchan Pandey kanchansultanpur.ncs@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Sultanpur

79 Seema Sharma seemasharma.ncs@gmail.com Maharashtra Jalgaon

80 Bhavya Atulkumar Shelat bhavyashelat.ncs@gmail.com Meghalaya Shillong

81 Shaik Khadar Basha basha.ncs@gmail.com Andhra Pradesh Kurnool

82 Rajbhushan Shrivas rajbhushan.ncs@gmail.com Odisha Bhadrak

83 Nandkumar Satish Patne nspatne.ncs@gmail.com Maharashtra Sindhudurg

84 Aaryana Singh aaryanasingh.ncs@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Bareilly

85 Sindhu Srinivasan ssindhu.ncs@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Erode

86 Manigandan R manigandanr.ncs@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Kanchipuram

87 Vijay Sehwag vijaysehwag.ncs@gmail.com Jammu & Kashmir Reasi

88 Kuldeep Kumar Sharma kuldeepk.ncs@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Agra

89 Kapil Dev ikapil.ncs@gmail.com Haryana Rohtak

90 Sivaraj.M sivarajyp.ncs@gmail.com Pududuchery Karaikal

91 Dibyajyoti Mohapatra dibyajyoti.ncs@gmail.com Odisha Koraput

92 Priyanka Sharma priyankasharma11.ncs@gmail.com Lakshadweep Kavaratti

93 Rahul Vijaya Jain Rahulvijaya.ncs@gmail.com Rajasthan Jaisalmer

94 Ravi Shankar Sharma ravisharma.ncs@gmail.com Odisha Rayagada

95 Anuj Kumar Yadav anujyadav.ncs@gmail.com West Bengal Berhampur

96 Vishnu Gautam gautamvishnu.ncs@gmail.com Rajasthan Jalore

97 Jasmine Joi jasminejoi.ncs@gmail.com Chhattisgarh Raigarh

98 Kruntan Sureshkumar Bhatt kruntan.ncs@gmail.com Gujarat Bharuch

99 Nilesh Kumar nilesh12.ncs@gmail.com Bihar Motihari

100 Hiral Jain hiraljain.ncs@gmail.com Chhattisgarh Kanker

101 Lalit Kumar Sharma lalitkr.sharma.ncs@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Firozabad

102 Vikram Singh vikramsingh.ncs@gmail.com Jammu & Kashmir Kathua

103 Nilutpala Deka nilutpala.ncs@gmail.com Assam Guwahati 

104 Ambuj Tiwari ambuj.ncs@gmail.com Odisha Kalahandi

105 Neetu neetu.ncs@gmail.com Maharashtra Latur

106 Pushpa Devi pushpabishnoi.ncs@gmail.com Mizoram EEX, Aizwal

107 Snigdha Bhatnagar snigdhabhtngr.ncs@gmail.com Odisha Subarnpur

108 Ammaponnu Sumathi T sumathi.ncs@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Virudhunagar

109 Mohit Chawla mohit.ncs@gmail.com Jammu & Kashmir Poonch

110 Menaka Singh menaka.ncs@gmail.com Odisha Angul

111 Amit Kumar Patel amit.patel.ncs@gmail.com Telangana Mancherial

112 Loveena Rastogi loveenarastogi.ncs@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Noida

113 Jijo Siman K P jijosiman.ncs@gmail.com Kerala Kannur

114 Neeru neeru.ncs16@gmail.com Punjab Ferozpur

115 Krishna Kundan kkundan.ncs@gmail.com Tripura NCSC DA Agartala

116 Vikash Kumar Verma vikashverma.ncs@gmail.com Karnataka Hubli

117 Piyush Parihar piyushparihar.ncs@gmail.com Karnataka Kalaburgi

118 Akansha Saxena akanshasaxena.ncs@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh NICS, Noida

119 Alankrita Singh alankritasingh.ncs@gmail.com Delhi DGE

120 Jayanti Negi jayanti.ncs@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh NICS, Noida

121 Kanika Kaur kanikakaur.ncs@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh NICS, Noida

122 Neha Aeron Nehaaeron.ncs@gmail.com Delhi DGE



123 Prafull Kumar Srivastava prafullsrivas.ncs@gmail.com Delhi DGE

124 Rahul Joshi rahuljoshi.ncs@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh NICS, Noida

125 Srishti Vij srishtivij.ncs@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh NICS, Noida

126 Umang Gupta umang.ncs@gmail.com Delhi DGE

127 Ajay Kumar Gautam er.ajaygautam.ncs@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh NICS, Noida


